Add: The 10#12# wuxing fourth Road, Wuhou District, Chengdu, China                       http://www.dsdvb.com/English
Tel: +86-28-85550524  +86-28-85558928 Fax：+86-28-85585255                  Email：sunyu@dsdvb.com
Mux-Scrambler Series
NDS3712 Tuner Input (NDS3712A ASI Input) Mux-scrambler
Outline
NDS3712 Tuner input (NDS3712A ASI input) multiplexer scrambler is the latest
multiplexing and scrambling device for digital TV broadcasting head-end system. The
mux-scrambler 2 groups of ASI output and 2 corresponding IP output (share one

Or AC 220V±10%, 50/60Hz
Consumption ≈18W
Order information:
NDS3712-S 2ASI+6 tuner(DVB-S) input
NDS3712-S2 2ASI+6 tuner(DVB-S2) input
NDS3712-C 2ASI+6 tuner(DVB-C) input
NDS3712-I 2ASI+6 tuner(ISDB-T) input
NDS3712A 8ASI input